Usb Bellekler

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

32GB

128GB

128GB

256GB

256GB

256GB

512GB

Uriin

USB3.2 Genl DTX/32GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/32GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXS/64GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+BLACK

USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTKN/32GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+ORANGE

USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

USB3.2 DTXS/512GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+YELLOW

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

3,78

4,02

4,74

5,76

17,40

17,70

18,00

34,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



